NH77D85 PARTS LIST

NH77D85 PARTS LIST

ITEM][QTY] PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TEM][QTY] PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
T |8 6048 BEARING RETAINER BOLT ZINC 36| 1 4090 85 GPM DIFFUSER 316 SS
2 |8 2247 BEARING RETAINER LOCKWASHER |MILD STEEL 371 4086 SEAL RING 316 SS
3 | 1 | PN1554 | OUTBOARD ISOLATOR ALUMINUM 38| 1 4089 IMPELLER 316 SS
4 |1 6256 OUTBOARD ISOLATOR O—RING VITON 39| 1 4088 SPUT CONE NUT 316 SS
5 |1 6088 REAR BEARING RETAINER MILD STEEL 40| 1] PN1474 | 85 GPM BEARING RUNNER 316 SS
6 | 1 3612 BEARING RETAINER O—RING VITON 41| 1| PN1598 | DISCHARGE BEARING &
7 [ 2] 3655 | THRUST BEARING ALLOYED STEEL mmmwmmw >mw€1mm§ﬁoh6<<,zo.
5 | 1| 0084 |D-FRAME DRIVE SHATT 140 STEEL 1| PN1473 | A = DISCHARGE BRG. (ACM) | PART OF ASSY
g |1 6089 D BEARING FRAME (ISO) MILD STEEL : 1000 5 _ 85 oPM DIFFUSER PART OF ASSy
0|2 2247 REAR FOOT LOCKWASHER MILD STEEL
11| 2| 3243 | REAR FOOT BOLT MILD STEEL 42 | 1| 1403 | SHAFT END CAP 316 S5
T2 | 1| PN1014 | REAR FOOT (SHORT) MILD STEEL 43 | 1 3480 LOCKWASHER, END BOLT 316 SS
13 | 1 0194 3/8 NPT BREATHER VENT ALAMITE 313650 44 | 5484 SHAFT END BOLT 516 S5
2T 3757 174 NPT DRAIN PLUG VLD STEEL 45| 1 | PER S/N | PUMP CARTRIDGE ASSEMBLY VARIOUS
15 | 1 3665A | SIGHT GLASS OILER ASSY. VARIOUS (INCLUDES ITEMS 33 THRU 44)
CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING: 46 1 PN1477A | DISCHARGE VICTAULIC ASSY. VARIOUS

3665 A = SIGHT GLASS OILER 47 | 1 6228 DISCHARGE O—RING VITON

1009 B = 1/4 NPT X 4" PIPE NIPPLE 8 | 8 2247 | LOCKWASHER 3/8, MS
16 | 1 1406 2" SNAP RING SPRING STEEL 49 | 8 2593 | CASING FLANGE BOLT 3/8—16x1, GR.8
17 1 6222 BEARING FRAME O—RING VITON 50 | 1| PER S/N | PUMP CASING ASSEMBLY 316 SS
18 | 1 6158A | RADIAL BEARING ALLOYED STEEL 511 1 6021A | ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT ASSY.
19 | 1 | PN1665A | SHAFT COUPLER ASSY. 316 SS CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING:
20 | 1 6152 SHAFT COUPLER KEY MILD STEEL 1 6027 A = T—BOLT CLAMP 316 SS
N R A A R e AT,
22 | 1| PN1413 | INBOARD ISOLATOR ALUMINUM : 5139 D = 3/8-16 X 1 BOLT MILD STEEL
23| 1| PN1414 | MECHANICAL SEAL PLATE 316 SS 2 2245 E = 3/8 FLAT WASHER MILD STEEL
24 | 2 3624 MECH. SEAL PLATE O—RING VITON 2 2247 F = 3/8 LOCKWASHER MILD STEEL
25| 1 3623 MECHANICAL SEAL C/C/V 2 2248 |G = 3/8—16 NUT MILD STEEL
26 | 1 3644 SNAP RING (1—1/4") SPRING STEEL
27| 8 2247 LOCKWASHER 3/8, MS
28| 3 1018 1/4 NPT PIPE PLUG 316 SS
29| 8 4086 CASING ADAPTER BOLT 3/8—16x1, GR.8
30 | 1 3422A | CASING ADAPTER 316 SS
311 3626 CASING ADAPTER O—RING VITON
MN g ®44@ m@ OUZ m#>m%mm Uh)%m wémw mm T&T PuMP Co. INC. FAIRMONT,WV 26554
33| 1 | PER S/N | IMPELLER SHAFT 316 SS -
34 1 4087 SPLIT CONE 316 SS mwﬂmﬂ ZINNU@@ _MX_U_IO_U_M_U
35 | 1 4085 INTERMEDIATE BEARING NBR

PARTS LIST

CWR_|ii-zo-08[Fy

v
171

=]
mo

CAD FILE

NH77D85 EXPLODED PARTS LI

SCALE ZOZm_Emﬁm>mm DATE

11-20-08[SHEET | oF |




